
MEN'S 10TH-12TH GRADE 198.0
RESULTS

Men's 10th-12th grade 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 198.0 305.0 10

2 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 195.0 275.0 8

3 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 235.0 6

4 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 190.0 225.0 4

5 Luis  Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 198.0 225.0 0

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 145.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 198.0 495.0 10

2 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 195.0 390.0 8

3 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 385.0 6

4 Luis  Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 198.0 385.0 4

5 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 190.0 335.0 0

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 210.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 198.0 335.0 10

2 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 255.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 195.0 205.0 6

4 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 190.0 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Luis  Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 198.0 145.0 0

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 105.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 198.0 1135.0 10

2 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 875.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 195.0 870.0 6

4 Luis  Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 198.0 755.0 0

4 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 190.0 755.0 0

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 460.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 198.0 5.732

11 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 4.464

12 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 195.0 4.462

23 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 190.0 3.974

26 Luis  Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 198.0 3.813

44 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 2.328


